
 
 

 City of Waukesha Contract Change Order 
 Department of Public Works Form C107 
 201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
 Waukesha, WI 53188 
 Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\_PROJECTS\_Park Projects\2023_Davids Park Resilient Surface\Contract_Bid\Change Order\Change order No 1 for Innovative 
Sport Surfacing.docx  

               
 

Project: Installation of Poured in Place Resilient Surfacing for David’s Park Playground   
    
Date:   4/6/23 
 
Contract Number:   4285 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1 _  
 
Contractor:  Innovative Sport Surfacing,LLC 
 
Amount of original contract  .................................................................................................. $68,931.20 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ........................................................................ $68,931.20 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Addition of Surface Design not in original scope ....................................................... $4,890.00 
 
Amount of this Change Order ................................................................................................. $4,890.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................................................... $73,821.20 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Innovative Sport Surfacing, LLC 


